
Messick High School Order Form
S M L XL 2X 3X

T-Shirt - short sleeve
T-Shirt - long sleeve
Sweatshirt - crewneck
Hoodie pullover
Hoodie full-zip
Decal - 6” x 6”

$10.00 x
$12.00 x
$13.00 x

$17.00 x
$15.00 x

$ 6.00 x

= $___________
= $___________
= $___________
= $___________
= $___________
= $___________

total: $___________

Prices listed for S - XL.  Add $1.00 for 2X.  Add $2.00 for 3X
We would be happy to ship your order to you. 

please include $3.00 for each garment to cover shipping. 
Decals ship free!

Shipping information
Name:
Street:

City: State: Zip:

____________
____________

____________ ____________ ____________

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Please make checks payable to:

Screen Scene
Custom Screen Printing
1057 Dunlap Orphanage Road
Brighton, TN 38011

SHIRTS
HATS

HOODIES
SIGNS

BANNERS
DECALS
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