





MESSICK HIGH SCHOOL ORDER FORM

		5	Ι Υ Ι	L	XL	ZX	ZX			
T-SHIRT - SHORT SLEEVE	\$10.00 x							=	\$_	
T-SHIRT - LONG SLEEVE	\$12.00 x							=	\$_	
SWEATSHIRT - CREWNECK	\$13.00 x							=	\$_	
Hoodie pullover	\$15.00 x							=	\$_	
Hoodie full-zip	\$17.00 x							=	\$_	
DECAL - 6" X 6"	\$ 6.00 x							=	\$_	

PRICES LISTED FOR S - XL. ADD \$1.00 FOR 2X. ADD \$2.00 FOR 3X

WE WOULD BE HAPPY TO SHIP YOUR ORDER TO YOU.

PLEASE INCLUDE \$3.00 FOR EACH GARMENT TO COVER SHIPPING.

DECALS SHIP FREE!

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

SCREEN SCENE

CUSTOM SCREEN PRINTING 1057 DUNLAP ORPHANAGE ROAD BRIGHTON, TN 38011

TOTA	L:	\$
. — .,		

SHIPPING INFORMATION

NAME:		
STREET:		
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:	